
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 

Class 
FV 
FV 
FV 
FV 
FV 
FV 
FV 
FV 
FV 
FV 
FV 
FV 
FV 
FV 
FV 
FV 
FV 
FV 
FV 
FV 
FV 
FV 
FV 
FV 
FV 
FV 
FV 
FV 
FV 

No. 
07 
81 
69 
10 
52 
5 

40 
86 
76 
1 

88 
63 
85 
70 
51 
22 
16 
59 
42 
7 

11 
55 
9 

65 
12 
56 
2 

14 
67 

Name 
Sam Ryan 
Raymond Carmody 
Dean  Curtis 
Sherman Engler 
Chris Elwell 
Tim Sager 
Chris Caruso 
Ray Qualls 
Laurin Brallier 
Luke Testerman 
Dermot Ennis 
Greg Davis 
Matt Carper 
Emily Ryan 
David Thompson 
Alex Gee 
Ryan Donaghy 
Jack Maloney 
Nate Rider 
Trevor Carmody 
Gary Grubb 
John Maloney 
Gary Slahor 
Garrett Villano 
Arnold Carbaugh,Jr 
Hugh Maloney 
Steve  Coole 
Al Spadin 
Steve Kwasnik 

Sponsor 
Autowerks, Vee Sport Racing 
Carmody Racing 
AutoSafetyCnslt,Dean'sAutospt,DawesAutom 
ExpressOilChange,NobleEng. 
Elwell Racing 
Quixote Racing, Autowerks 
Automotive Safety Consulting 
Qualls Racing 
OG Racing,CREG Mtrspt-RacingSafetyGear 
Testerman Racing 
Duck'N'Monkey,CustomLaminating 
Vintage Sport AutoArt 
Carper Racing 
Autowerks, Vee Sport Racing 
DMT Racing, Maloney Racing 
Carbaugh Tool Co. 
A Lift for a Vet 
Maloney Racing, Dmt Motorsports 
My kids inheritance 
Carmody Racing 
Grubb Racing 
Maloney Racing 
Slahor Racing 
Power Lab 
Carbaugh Tool Co., Inc. 
Maloney Racing 
Coole Racing 
ARSpadin Motorsports,VallisMtrspts 
Chittenango Auto 

Best Tm 
1:28.164 
1:28.669 
1:28.956 
1:29.030 
1:29.049 
1:29.569 
1:29.717 
1:29.882 
1:30.130 
1:30.137 
1:30.164 
1:30.307 
1:30.320 
1:30.600 
1:30.697 
1:31.334 
1:31.560 
1:31.582 
1:31.944 
1:32.133 
1:32.217 
1:32.665 
1:33.129 
1:33.394 
1:34.525 
1:34.858 
1:35.918 
1:37.931 
1:44.326 

In Lap 
5 

11 
10 
5 
9 
8 
6 
8 

11 
8 
7 

11 
9 
5 
9 

10 
6 
3 

12 
4 

10 
12 
4 
4 
4 
4 

11 
7 
6 

Diff 

0.505 
0.792 
0.866 
0.885 
1.405 
1.553 
1.718 
1.966 
1.973 
2.000 
2.143 
2.156 
2.436 
2.533 
3.170 
3.396 
3.418 
3.780 
3.969 
4.053 
4.501 
4.965 
5.230 
6.361 
6.694 
7.754 
9.767 

16.162 

Make/Model 
Protoform/Y 
Mysterian/Y 
Womer//Y 
Vortech/Y 
Womer/Y 
Viper/Y 
Protoform/Y 
Protoform/Y 
Caracal/Y 
Caracal/F 
Protoform/Y 
Protoform/Y 
Caracal/Y 
Mysterian/F 
Womer/Y 
Protoform/F 
Volkswagen/Y 
Protoform/Y 
Mysterian/F 
Protoform/Y 
Vector/Y 
Womer/F 
Protoform/F 
Brd/F 
Protoform/F 
Womer/F 
Mysterian/F 
Protoform/F 
Womer/F 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 8/21/2021 8:24:48 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring/Brad & Patti Brad 

Chief Steward/Chuck Dobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  F2000 CHAMPIONSHIP SERIES 

FRP at SUMMIT POINT AUGUST 2021 

VChallenge Cup Series 

Qualifying for Race 2 

Qualifying started at 7:59:20 

Summit Point 2.000 miles 

8/21/2021 08:00 AM 


